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Committee Possible PGM Appointments Meeting 
Frequency Last Name First Name Program Rutgers Email Address Program Year (PGY)

Medical Executive 
Committee Any Specialty Ten times a 

year Orosz Evan Med-Peds elo27@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-3

Aklilu Abinet Internal Medicine aa1638@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-2
Jano Eni Pediatrics Ej210@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-3

NJMS Faculty Council Any Specialty Monthly Gonzalez Miguel Internal Medicine mg1260@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-3

Graduate Medical 
Education Committee Any Specialty Monthly Orosz Evan Med-Peds elo27@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-3

Reformato Vincent Anesthesiology vr247@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-4

Ambulatory Care 
Committee Any Specialty Ten times a 

year O’Connor Mary Med-Peds oconnom2@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-2

Reddy Kavya Anesthesiology kn268@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-2

Tucker Brandon Podiatry Tuckerb2@uhnj.org PGY-3

Arutyunova Zarina Pathology za105@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-4 (Chief)
Estrella Ydamis Pathology ydamise@gmail.com PGY-2

Radiation Safety 
Committee Radiology At the call of 

the chair Khan Saba Radiology sabakhando@gmail.com PGY-5

Clinical Practice 
Committee Any Specialty Ten times a 

year Khoosal Sonam Pediatrics Sonam.khoosal@gmail.com PGY-4 (Chief)

Holub Meredith Internal Medicine holubmeredith@gmail.com PGY-3

Combined Critical 
Care/Resuscitation Any Specialty Ten times a 

year Holub Meredith Internal Medicine holubmeredith@gmail.com PGY-3

Wooley Rahim Pulmonary/Critical Care wooleyra@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-5
Petrovic Luka Internal Medicine lp560@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-2
Hajjar Richard Internal Medicine rh568@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-2

Ethics Committee Any Specialty Ten times a 
year Williams Jennifer Pulmonary/Critical Care jw988@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-6

Zhang Lisa Podiatry zhangli3@uhnj.org PGY-3 
Piracha Natasha Med-Peds pirachnz@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-4 (Chief)
Khalid Zain Psychiatry zk70@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-2

Infection Control 
Committee Any Medical or Surgical Specialty Ten times a 

year Patel Raj Infectious Disease rhp211@yahoo.com PGY-5

Hofman Justin Med-Peds hofmanjr@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-1
Burnell Jacqueline Internal Medicine jb1353@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-4 (Chief)
Thanjan Lisa Preventive Medicine lt408@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-3

Cardiology jain.shashank.3@gmail.com PGY-5

Blood Utilization 
Committee

Pathology/Surgical (i.e. Surgery, 
Orthopedics, Urology etc.)

Not less than 
quarterly Gay David Pathology dg669@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-4

Jain Shashank
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Institutional Review 

Board Any Specialty Monthly Agarwal Shreya Pediatrics sa1264@njms.rutgers.edu  PGY-2

Meleis Ahmed Neurosurgery meleisah@njms.rutgers.edu  PGY-6
Rubenstein Sara Pediatrics sr1215@njms.rutgers.edu  PGY-2

Invasive and Other 
Procedure Review 

Committee
Any Surgical Specialty Ten times a 

year Caine Akai Surgery Akia.caine@gmail.com PGY-5

Marsh Michael Pulmonary/Critical Care mm2315@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-7

Medical Informatics 
Committee Any Specialty Six times a year Banerjee Riju Internal Medicine rijubanerjee@gmail.com PGY-3

Zertuche Ortiz Juan-Pablo Med-Peds Jl2097@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-2

Oncology Any Medical or Surgical Specialty At least 
quarterly Parrondo Ricardo Internal Medicine Ricardo.parrondo@gmail.com PGY-3

Mariotti Veronica Internal Medicine veronicamariottiriggio@gmail.com PGY-3

Kothadia Sejal Internal Medicine sk1736@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-3
Sheikh Fatima Preventive Medicine fs320@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-4

Operating Room 
Committee Any Surgical Specialty Ten times a 

year Bailey Joanelle Surgery Joanelle.bailey@gmail.com PGY-5

Sanghvi Swetha Anesthesiology yeldansg@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-4
Patel Nitesh Neurosurgery Patel236@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-4

Perales Andrea Nadine Anesthesiology peralean@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-2

Quality Improvement 
Council Any Specialty Ten times a 

year Bailey Joanelle Surgery Joanelle.bailey@gmail.com PGY-5

Dsouza Allen Psychiatry ad1060@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-3
Alexander Andreia Emergency Medicine Andreia.alexander@gmail.com PGY-4

Connor Jeremy Med-Peds connorjs@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-3

Patient Safety Steering 
Committee Any Specialty Monthly Grozman Rafael Pulmonary/Critical Care Rg771@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-7

Swift-Taylor Beth Med-Peds meswifttaylor@gmail.com PGY-3

Patel Maulin Internal Medicine mp1312@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-3
Krutyansky Artem OMFS akrutyansky@gmail.com PGY-1

Mathew Justin Internal Medicine jdmathew1@gmail.com PGY-3

Library Committee Any Specialty Siddiqi Abeer Med-Peds Abeer.siddiqi@gmail.com PGY-3
Orosz Evan Med-Peds elo27@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-3

Krytusa Dawn Preventive Medicine dk818@rutgers.edu PGY-3

Pediatrics

Med-Peds

tmasand@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-1

Utilization 
Management Any Specialty Ten times a 

year Weller Alex Internal Medicine aw577@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-3

Pharmacy and 
Therapeutics Any Specialty Not less than 

quarterly Masand Tanya

malorie.meshkati@rutgers.edu PGY-4

Kapadia Janki Pediatrics kapadij1@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-2

Medical Records 
Committee Any Specialty Monthly Meshkati Malorie
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Sharps Safety 
Committee Any Speciality Rosado Jesus Surgery rosadoj2@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-3

ka440@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-4 (Chief)

Rhanda Darville Pediatrics rd617@njms.rutgers.edu PGY-4 (Chief)

Any Specialty Ten times a 
year Khaled Abu-Ihweij Internal MedicineHackensack Safety 

Committee (Pediatric 
and IM Chiefs)


